Circuit of the Americas

Pirelli GT4 America

(A

GT4 America

PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION —_

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
1 15 poAn 1 E@%@Egﬁ‘sﬂ),mmn KOCH (USH :::h“:ij:;’:"‘age AMRGTA 547027 4 17 144.83
2 AT POAT 2 g re (USA) / Jason HART (US) ymanGT4CLUE  5.17205 4 17 0268 0268 144.55
32 PoAm 3 e bt (G5 | Andrew DAVIS (S8 AstonMartin Vantage AVRGT4 517333 4 17 0306 0038 144.51
4 34 poAm 4 g&gg&g‘g a@%‘?gm AUBERLEN (USA) :g:lcr::;;an e cLomsn 2:17.383 3 18  0.356 0.050 144.46
5 54 POAT 5t owoeas (e | Jerosn BLEEKEMOLEN (NDL) 2:17.392 2 18 0365 0009 144.45
6 16 Am L oo T WLSON (U4 Mercedes-AMG GT4 217401 12 15 0374 0009 144.44
7 72 Sher 1 g%ﬁ{:&;ﬁfﬁ% vt szrvcza 4 g:z:zimz 21: 217553 6 17 0526 0152 144.28
8 89 POAM 6 nun CHOUEST (U Auron POVOLEDO (CAN) 2:17.587 15 16 0560 0.034 144.24
O 119 PIOAM T St QNN oK) ) ety LIEFOOGHE (USH PMW s eTe 217628 4 16 0601 0041 144.20
10 00 ProAm 8 u;’;'g‘,iggﬂ”;gggffgnck GALLAGHER (USA) AstonMartin Vantage AMRGT4 517634 5 17 0607 0006 144.19
1122 Sher 2 S onastr v | Cole CRAULO (USA) BUW 4 GT4 2117700 8 16 0673 0066 144.13
1239 POAT O gy CoonArs (oon ) uy COSHO USH Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CLUE - 517831 o 14 0804 0131 143.99
13 8 PoAm 10 gacsna i Andy LEE UK Audi RE LMS GT4 2:17.885 4 16 0858 0.054 143.93
14 66 POAT 1L Dok orsor ok Soimcer PUNPELLY (USA) Porsche T8 CmanGT4CLUE 2117.993 9 16 0966 0108 143.82
15 888 Sier 3 yeynKOzanov USA) | Jif WESTPHAL (USK AudiRBLMS GT4 218139 5 16 1412 0146 143.67
16 52 ProlAm 12 am canghl | i CAPESTRO.OUBETS (UsH) BMwi e 218451 4 18 1424 0012 143.66
17 24 Pon 13 oA JAVES (US) AstonMartin Vantage AMRGT4 5. 18 957 15 15 1230 04106 143.55
18 94 Sier 4 o intieh (Sh ) Coonder HULL (USH BUW M4 GT4 2118439 6 16 1412 0182 143.36
19 7 Am 2 S ahRONG o 1 Sam OWENS (USH) Porsche 718 Cayman GTACLUE - 5 18723 4 18 1696 0284 143.06
20 68 Am 3 JS:Q,?%QEZSR;FS'E?HT (USA) / Kein CONMAY (USY) Toyota GR Supra GT4 2:18.797 10 16 1770 0074 142.99
21 36 POAM 14 oot etar (USs) | Nk GALANTE (USA) BMW s eTE 2119050 3 16 2023 0253 142.73
22 59 POAM 15 puy renmy (USA) / Brandon DAVIS (USA) AstonMartin Vantage AMRGT4 - 5.19.063 10 14 2036 0013 142.71
23 450 POAM 16 Do Iomerein (R f Bret STROM (USK BIW 4 GT4 2:19.078 2 16 2051 0015 142.70
24 46 Am 4 Dookd WALKER (USA) / Russel WALKER (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GTACLUE - 519079 4 15 2052 0001 142.70
25 930 ProAm 17 oy atbEL (USK) | Tom DYER (USA) AudiRBLMS GT4 2119233 3 16 2206 0154 142.54
26 062 Sher 5 moaiachdisn Waren DEXTER (USH AstonMartinVantage AVR T4 5 19 490 4 13 2383 0477 142.36
27 TA Sher 6 oo erokmatan oA  Nads SILIEHAUG (NOR) KT Xcbow 219578 8 15 2551  0.168 142.19
28 29 PpoAm 18 E;ﬁé‘:{%?f(%SA),OWW RNKLER (USH ’;;‘:,'VF:;LZ';G” 2:19.655 2 15 2628 0077 142.11
29 38 Siver T gy iin (USY)  Tomas MEJA (USA) 2:19.857 3 17 2830 0202 141.90
30 28 POAM 19 e nonms (Us)/ Ryan EVERSLEY (USA) BIW M4 GT4 2:19.960 12 13 2933  0.103 141.80
31 98 Am 5 o SOARTA 1o | CARTER (USA) BUW e GT4 2:20129 5 17 3402 0169 141.63
32 M Sher B e (UsA) Sevan MCALEER (GBR) BIW M4 GT4 2:20520 3 15 3493 0391 141.23
33 23 Am 6 g%%g:é}g%@%w Jerold LOVE (USA) mi:i: :;zzzz 2:20700 17 18 3673 0180 141.05
34 5 anm 7 Michoe! WEALEENAN (USA)  Dan ROGERS (USA) 2:20.885 5 18 3858 0.185 140.87
35 43 Am B e Uk | Jef MOSING (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GTACLUE 591441 3 16 4414 0556 140.31
36 18 Anm 9 Rﬁﬂ%%ggiﬁrgsﬁgég;;”fgm SURZYSHVN (CAN ;Z‘:i::;:”;f” 2:23991 16 17 6964 2550 137.83
37 111 Am 10 7444 CLARKE (USA) / Ty CLARKE (USA) 2:24.083 8 18 7.056  0.092 137.74
3817 Am 11 e e A Todd HETHERINGTON (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CLUE - 5.27205 11 17 10268 3212 134.74

Circuit of the Americas

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 5.513 km

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 17:44 Flag 18:29 End: 18:34

Race Director : Stewards : Chief of Timing :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 18:46 Friday, April 30, 2021
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These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

G

GT4% America

Rre

Circuit of the Americas
Circuit Length = 5.513 km
Start: 17:44 Flag 18:29 End: 18:34

Race Director : Stewards : Chief of Timing :
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 0 Printed - 18:46 Friday, April 30, 2021
: ’ . =]
sanarec AWS Feen  Jo=mey QTorad g== [N 5115




